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Provisional List of Candidates
(Under CSR - 62/16)
College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222) Gender: FEMALE
B.COM PART-l (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020 e EleCHV@mmmmemmmemmeeee > <-—--Language----->
22 Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) ) ?3) 4) (5) (6) 1) )

1 1222-14-0001 222-1221-0138-16 ANSHU JHA BISHWAMBHAR JHA C14G

2 1222-14-0002 222-1222-0178-16 JYOTI MALI LATE RAM MALI C12G C15G

3 1222-14-0003 222-1221-0136-16 KHUSHBOO MISHRA ANAND MISHRA C12G C14G

4 1222-14-0004 222-1221-0135-16 NAGMA PARVEEN MD ZAMIR C14G

5 1222-14-0005 222-1222-0177-16 RAGINI VISHWAKARMA SURENDRA VISHWAKARMA C15G

6  1222-14-0006 222-1221-0172-16 RIMA ROY RANJIT ROY C14G

7 1222-14-0007 222-1221-0134-16 SUMITRA BISWAS BHASKAR BISWAS C14G

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



21/11/2020

College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM PART-I (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
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Roll No.

1222-14-5001

1222-14-5002

1222-14-5003

1222-14-5004

1222-14-5005

1222-14-5006

1222-14-5007

1222-14-5008

1222-14-5009

1222-14-5010

1222-14-5011

1222-14-5012

1222-14-5013

1222-14-5014

1222-14-5015

1222-14-5016

1222-14-5017

1222-14-5018

Registration No.

222-1221-0064-11
222-1221-0351-15
222-1221-0288-13
222-1221-0062-11
222-1221-0315-15
222-1221-0323-13
222-1221-0259-14
222-1221-0316-13
222-1221-0293-13
222-1221-0330-13
222-1221-0262-14
222-1221-0313-15
222-1221-0281-13
222-1221-0280-13
222-1221-0311-13
222-1221-0195-12
222-1221-0357-15

222-1221-0282-14

Candidate Name

AMBER FATMA

ANJALI RAJBHAR

ANKITA MAZUMDER

BABY SINGH

ISHITA DUTTA

JULI CHOWDHURY

KAJAL SRIVASTAVA

KHUSHBU BURNWAL

KOYEL BHATTACHARYA

MADHUSRI BATABYAL

MAMPI MARDUN

MOUMITA BHATTACHARJEE

MOUMITA CHOUDHURY

MOUSUMI SINGHA

NITU MANDAL

PIYALI DUTTA

PUNAM GUPTA

PUNAM JAISWAL

Provisional List of Candidates

(Under CSR - 98/10)

Father's/Guardian's Name

ZAINUL ABEDIN

AMAL KUMAR RAJBHAR

AMIYA MAZUMDER

AWADHESH PD. SINGH

NEMAI DUTTA

MRINAL KANTI CHOWDHURY

RAMESH SRIVASTAVA

SHAMBHU LAL BURNWAL

KALLOL BHATTACHARYA

MADAN BATABYAL

SHYAMAL MARDUN

PARTHA BHATTACHARJEE

DILIP CHOUDHURY

BHAIRAB SINGHA

G P MANDAL

SHIB NATH DUTTA

KAMLESH GUPTA

SHYAM NARAYAN JAISWAL

@
C15G
C15G
C11G
C15G
C14G
C11G
C11G
C14G
C11G
C11G
C14G
C13G
C13G
C11G
C14G
C14G
C13G

C14G

C14G

C14G

C14G

C14G

C12G

C14G

C14G

C14G

C14G

C15G

C15G

C14G
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Gender: FEMALE
<-----Language------

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Provisional List of Candidates
(Under CSR - 98/10)

College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222) Gender: FEMALE
B.COM PART-l (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020 e EleCHV@mmmmemmmemmeeee > <-—--Language----->

fl:)l Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) ) ?3) 4) (5) (6) 1) )

26 1222-14-5019 222-1221-0067-12 SANCHITA DEY PRABIR DEY C11G

27 1222-14-5020 222-1221-0283-14 SANGEETA MULLICK SUBRATA MULLICK C14G

28 1222-14-5021 222-1221-0270-13 SIMRAN JAISWAL AMAR NATH JAISWAL C14G

29 1222-14-5022 222-1221-0280-14 SOUMITA NAG INDRAJIT NAG C14G C15G

30 1222-14-5023 222-1221-0053-12 TRIPTI MAHAWAR PURSHOTTAM MAHAWAR C14G

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



