

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CSR - 62/16)

College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

Gender: FEMALE

B.COM PART-I (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020						<>				<>		
Srl. No. Roll No.	Registration No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(1)	(2)	
1 1222-14-0001	222-1221-0138-16	ANSHU JHA	BISHWAMBHAR JHA	C14G								
2 1222-14-0002	222-1222-0178-16	JYOTI MALI	LATE RAM MALI	C12G	C15G							
3 1222-14-0003	222-1221-0136-16	KHUSHBOO MISHRA	ANAND MISHRA	C12G	C14G							
4 1222-14-0004	222-1221-0135-16	NAGMA PARVEEN	MD ZAMIR	C14G								
5 1222-14-0005	222-1222-0177-16	RAGINI VISHWAKARMA	SURENDRA VISHWAKARMA	C15G								
6 1222-14-0006	222-1221-0172-16	RIMA ROY	RANJIT ROY	C14G								
7 1222-14-0007	222-1221-0134-16	SUMITRA BISWAS	BHASKAR BISWAS	C14G								



Provisional List of Candidates (Under CSR - 98/10)

College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

Gender: FEMALE

B.COM PART-I (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020					<>				<>		
Roll No.	Registration No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(1)	(2)
1222-14-5001	222-1221-0064-11	AMBER FATMA	ZAINUL ABEDIN	C15G							
1222-14-5002	222-1221-0351-15	ANJALI RAJBHAR	AMAL KUMAR RAJBHAR	C15G							
1222-14-5003	222-1221-0288-13	ANKITA MAZUMDER	AMIYA MAZUMDER	C11G	C14G						
1222-14-5004	222-1221-0062-11	BABY SINGH	AWADHESH PD. SINGH	C15G							
1222-14-5005	222-1221-0315-15	ISHITA DUTTA	NEMAI DUTTA	C14G							
1222-14-5006	222-1221-0323-13	JULI CHOWDHURY	MRINAL KANTI CHOWDHURY	C11G	C14G	C15G					
1222-14-5007	222-1221-0259-14	KAJAL SRIVASTAVA	RAMESH SRIVASTAVA	C11G	C14G	C15G					
1222-14-5008	222-1221-0316-13	KHUSHBU BURNWAL	SHAMBHU LAL BURNWAL	C14G							
1222-14-5009	222-1221-0293-13	KOYEL BHATTACHARYA	KALLOL BHATTACHARYA	C11G	C14G						
1222-14-5010	222-1221-0330-13	MADHUSRI BATABYAL	MADAN BATABYAL	C11G	C12G	C14G					
1222-14-5011	222-1221-0262-14	MAMPI MARDUN	SHYAMAL MARDUN	C14G							
1222-14-5012	222-1221-0313-15	MOUMITA BHATTACHARJEE	PARTHA BHATTACHARJEE	C13G	C14G						
1222-14-5013	222-1221-0281-13	MOUMITA CHOUDHURY	DILIP CHOUDHURY	C13G	C14G						
1222-14-5014	222-1221-0280-13	MOUSUMI SINGHA	BHAIRAB SINGHA	C11G	C14G						
1222-14-5015	222-1221-0311-13	NITU MANDAL	G P MANDAL	C14G							
1222-14-5016	222-1221-0195-12	PIYALI DUTTA	SHIB NATH DUTTA	C14G							
1222-14-5017	222-1221-0357-15	PUNAM GUPTA	KAMLESH GUPTA	C13G	C14G						
1222-14-5018	222-1221-0282-14	PUNAM JAISWAL	SHYAM NARAYAN JAISWAL	C14G							
	Roll No. 1222-14-5001 1222-14-5002 1222-14-5003 1222-14-5004 1222-14-5005 1222-14-5006 1222-14-5007 1222-14-5009 1222-14-5010 1222-14-5011 1222-14-5012 1222-14-5013 1222-14-5015 1222-14-5016 1222-14-5017 1222-14-5017	Roll No. Registration No. 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 1222-14-5002 222-1221-0351-15 1222-14-5003 222-1221-0288-13 1222-14-5004 222-1221-0062-11 1222-14-5005 222-1221-0315-15 1222-14-5006 222-1221-0323-13 1222-14-5007 222-1221-0259-14 1222-14-5008 222-1221-0316-13 1222-14-5009 222-1221-0393-13 1222-14-5010 222-1221-0330-13 1222-14-5011 222-1221-0313-15 1222-14-5012 222-1221-0262-14 1222-14-5013 222-1221-0281-13 1222-14-5014 222-1221-0280-13 1222-14-5015 222-1221-0311-13 1222-14-5016 222-1221-0357-15 1222-14-5017 222-1221-0357-15 1222-14-5018 222-1221-0282-14	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA 1222-14-5002 222-1221-0351-15 ANJALI RAJBHAR 1222-14-5003 222-1221-0288-13 ANKITA MAZUMDER 1222-14-5004 222-1221-0062-11 BABY SINGH 1222-14-5005 222-1221-0315-15 ISHITA DUTTA 1222-14-5006 222-1221-0323-13 JULI CHOWDHURY 1222-14-5007 222-1221-0259-14 KAJAL SRIVASTAVA 1222-14-5008 222-1221-0316-13 KHUSHBU BURNWAL 1222-14-5009 222-1221-0293-13 KOYEL BHATTACHARYA 1222-14-5010 222-1221-0330-13 MADHUSRI BATABYAL 1222-14-5011 222-1221-0262-14 MAMPI MARDUN 1222-14-5012 222-1221-0313-15 MOUMITA BHATTACHARJEE 1222-14-5013 222-1221-0281-13 MOUSUMI SINGHA 1222-14-5016 222-1221-0311-13 NITU MANDAL 1222-14-5016 222-1221-0357-15 PUNAM GUPTA 1222-14-5018 222-1221-0282-14 PUNAM JAISWAL	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN 1222-14-5002 222-1221-02551-15 ANJALI RAJBHAR AMAL KUMAR RAJBHAR 1222-14-5003 222-1221-0288-13 ANKITA MAZUMDER AMIYA MAZUMDER 1222-14-5004 222-1221-0062-11 BABY SINGH AWADHESH PD. SINGH 1222-14-5006 222-1221-0323-13 JULI CHOWDHURY MRINAL KANTI CHOWDHURY 1222-14-5007 222-1221-0323-13 JULI CHOWDHURY RAMESH SRIVASTAVA 1222-14-5008 222-1221-0259-14 KAJLA SRIVASTAVA RAMESH SRIVASTAVA 1222-14-5009 222-1221-0293-13 KOYEL BHATTACHARYA KALLOL BHATTACHARYA 1222-14-5010 222-1221-0293-13 MADHUSRI BATABYAL MADAN BATABYAL 1222-14-5011 222-1221-0330-13 MADHUSRI BHATTACHARJEE PARTHA BHATTACHARJEE 1222-14-5012 222-1221-0313-15 MOUMITA CHOUDHURY DILIP CHOUDHURY 1222-14-5014 222-1221-0380-13 MOUSUMI SINGHA BHAIRAB SINGHA 1222-14-5015 222-1221-0311-13	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G 1222-14-5002 222-1221-0351-15 ANJALI RAJBHAR AMAL KUMAR RAJBHAR C15G 1222-14-5003 222-1221-0288-13 ANKITA MAZUMDER AMIYA MAZUMDER C11G 1222-14-5004 222-1221-0062-11 BABY SINGH AWADHESH PD. SINGH C15G 1222-14-5005 222-1221-0315-15 ISHITA DUTTA NEMAI DUTTA C14G 1222-14-5006 222-1221-0323-13 JULI CHOWDHURY MRINAL KANTI CHOWDHURY C11G 1222-14-5007 222-1221-0259-14 KAJAL SRIVASTAVA RAMESH SRIVASTAVA C11G 1222-14-5008 222-1221-0316-13 KHUSHBU BURNWAL SHAMBHU LAL BURNWAL C14G 1222-14-5009 222-1221-0293-13 KOYEL BHATTACHARYA KALLOL BHATTACHARYA C11G 1222-14-5010 222-1221-0330-13 MADHUSRI BATABYAL MADAN BATABYAL C11G 1222-14-5011 222-1221-0311-13 MOUMITA BHATTACHARJEE PARTHA BHATTACHARJEE	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G 1222-14-5002 222-1221-0351-15 ANJALI RAJBHAR AMAL KUMAR RAJBHAR C15G 1222-14-5003 222-1221-0288-13 ANKITA MAZUMDER AMIYA MAZUMDER C11G C14G 1222-14-5004 222-1221-0062-11 BABY SINGH AWADHESH PD. SINGH C15G 1222-14-5005 222-1221-0315-15 ISHITA DUTTA NEMAI DUTTA C14G 1222-14-5006 222-1221-0323-13 JULI CHOWDHURY MRINAL KANTI CHOWDHURY C11G C14G 1222-14-5007 222-1221-03316-13 KHUSHBU BURNWAL SHAMBHU LAL BURNWAL C11G C14G 1222-14-5008 222-1221-03316-13 KOYEL BHATTACHARYA KALLOL BHATTACHARYA C11G C14G 1222-14-5010 222-1221-0330-13 MADHUSRI BATABYAL MADAN BATABYAL C11G C14G 1222-14-5011 222-1221-0313-15 MOUMITA CHOUDHURY DILIP CHOUDHURY C13G C14G	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) (3) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) (3) (4) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G 1222-14-5002 222-1221-0351-15 ANJALI RAJBHAR AMAL KUMAR RAJBHAR C15G 1222-14-5003 222-1221-0288-13 ANKITA MAZUMDER AMIYA MAZUMDER C11G C14G 1222-14-5004 222-1221-0316-15 ISHITA DUTTA NEMAI DUTTA C14G <t< td=""><td>Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-036-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G </td><td>Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G </td><td>Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (1) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G </td></t<>	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-036-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G	Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (1) 1222-14-5001 222-1221-0064-11 AMBER FATMA ZAINUL ABEDIN C15G

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- I examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Provisional List of Candidates (Under CSR - 98/10)

College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

Gender: FEMALE

B.COM PART-I (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020					<	<>				<>		
Srl. No. Roll No.	Registration No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(1)	(2)	
26 1222-14-5019	222-1221-0067-12	SANCHITA DEY	PRABIR DEY	C11G								
27 1222-14-5020	222-1221-0283-14	SANGEETA MULLICK	SUBRATA MULLICK	C14G								
28 1222-14-5021	222-1221-0270-13	SIMRAN JAISWAL	AMAR NATH JAISWAL	C14G								
29 1222-14-5022	222-1221-0280-14	SOUMITA NAG	INDRAJIT NAG	C14G	C15G							
30 1222-14-5023	222-1221-0053-12	TRIPTI MAHAWAR	PURSHOTTAM MAHAWAR	C14G								